START = Surrey League Cross Country

2015-16 Ladies Div 1/2 Match 1

Roundshaw Common
10 Oct 2015

Status: completed

LU LY SRR 2
AlLTUNNETS (ULS/L7) ittt 2
UL5 tEAM FESUIS....ciiiiiiiiie et 3
U15 individual POSItIONS .......ocvvvieiiiiiiiieeeiiee e 4
UL7 1AM FESUIS....ciiiiiiiiii et 5
U17 individual POSItIONS .......ovviiiiiiiiieeeeieeeee e 6
General INfOrMatioN ..........coiiiiiiiiee e 7

Reportlab



RT
FITNESS

VO 0N O DN PR

A DA DD DD DD WWWWWWWWWWNDNDNDNNNDNDNNDNRRPRPRRPERPRPRRPR PR PR PR R
N O AW RO V0 0N AR WON R, OV ONN TN WN ROV O DN WOWN O

Surrey League Cross Country

2015-16 Ladies Div 1/2 Match 1: Roundshaw Common, 2015-10-10

Num
1921
1310
1311
1919
2585
1856
1550
1925
1548
1007
1916
1132
2259
2265
2464
2443
1553
2447
1549
1616
2108
1312
2444
2586
2446
2110
1855
1933
1914
2257
1615
1126
2109
1123
2264
2592
2596
2258
1127
1619
2465
2593
1128
2263
1854
2597
1656

Name

Lucy Olsen

Claudia Lance Jones
Olivia Mcdonald
Clarissa Nicholls
Dominique Corradi
Katie Hopkins
Madeleine Pullen

Tatiana Cooke

Emelye Kenyon-Brown

Nicole Toft

Jemima Hayward-Bhikha

Lowri Morris
Isobel Stockley
Morgan Morrison
Annabel Hobday
Kathryn Bartle
Pippa Wonders
Rebecca Keddie
Abbie Owen
Jessica Goveia-Slatter
Jessica Moore
Aoife Russell-Moore
Imogen Busa
Emily Jagger
Isabella Busa
Saarah Nawaz
Niamh Carey
Maddie Shaw
Sofia Di Carlo
Lauren Flack
Amelia Clark
Maddy Phillips
Megan Driver
Tess Johnson
Amaya Jones
Lily Chapman
Fiona Wilson
Laura Howley
Holly Schlaeppi
Georgia Holden
Eleanor Bartle
Amy Hancock
Leah Schlaeppi
Emma Jardine
Florence Baulk
Jade McFarlane

Veronika Yavricheva

Race: U15/U17 - All runners (U15/17)

Age
U15
u15
u15
U15
u15
u15
U15
u17
u15
u17
u15
u17
U15
u17
u15
U15
u15
u17
U15
u15
u15
U15
u15
u15
u17
u15
u15
u17
u15
u15
U15
u15
u15
U15
u17
u17
u17
u15
u15
u17
u15
u17
U15
u17
u15
U15
u15

Club
HHH
G&G
G&G
HHH
S&D
WOK
REI
HHH
REI
BEL
HHH
DMV
E&E
E&E
K&P
K&P
REI
K&P
REI
SLH
CRO
G&G
K&P
S&D
K&P
CRO
WOK
HHH
HHH
E&E
SLH
DMV
CRO
DMV
E&E
S&D
S&D
E&E
DMV
SLH
K&P
S&D
DMV
E&E
WOK
S&D
SLH

Time
13:38
14:03
14:28
14:29
14:36
14:53
14:56
15:13
15:14
15:20
15:37
15:43
15:46
15:58
15:59
16:01
16:21
16:25
16:26
16:28
16:29
16:30
16:30
16:31
16:32
16:39
16:42
17:00
17:03
17:04
17:08
17:09
17:09
17:10
17:15
17:19
17:40
17:58
18:25
18:39
18:47
18:59
19:21
19:52
20:30
22:31
33:20

# Num Name

Age

Club Time
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Surrey League Cross Country

2015-16 Ladies Div 1/2 Match 1: Roundshaw Common, 2015-10-10

Race: U15/U17 - U15 team results

# TEAM POINTS SCORERS TOP POINTS SCORERS

1 HHH A 36 1 4 9 22
2 REIA 42 7 8 13 14
3 G&G A 66 2 3 17 44
4 K&P A 71 11 12 18 30
5 S&D A 101 5 19 33 44
6 WOK A 103 6 21 32 44
7 E&E A 105 10 23 28 44
8 CROA 106 16 20 26 44
9 DMV A 112 25 27 29 31
10 SLHA 117 15 24 34 44
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Surrey League Cross Country

2015-16 Ladies Div 1/2 Match 1: Roundshaw Common, 2015-10-10

Num
1921
1310
1311
1919
2585
1856
1550
1548
1916
2259
2464
2443
1553
1549
1616
2108
1312
2444
2586
2110
1855
1914
2257
1615
1126
2109
1123
2258
1127
2465
1128
1854
2597
1656

Race: U15/U17 - U15 individual positions

Name

Lucy Olsen

Claudia Lance Jones
Olivia Mcdonald
Clarissa Nicholls
Dominique Corradi
Katie Hopkins
Madeleine Pullen
Emelye Kenyon-Brown
Jemima Hayward-Bhikha
Isobel Stockley
Annabel Hobday
Kathryn Bartle
Pippa Wonders
Abbie Owen

Jessica Goveia-Slatter
Jessica Moore

Aoife Russell-Moore
Imogen Busa

Emily Jagger

Saarah Nawaz
Niamh Carey

Sofia Di Carlo
Lauren Flack
Amelia Clark

Maddy Phillips
Megan Driver

Tess Johnson

Laura Howley

Holly Schlaeppi
Eleanor Bartle

Leah Schlaepp
Florence Baulk

Jade McFarlane

Veronika Yavricheva

Age
U15
u15
u15
U15
u15
u15
U15
u15
u15
U15
u15
u15
U15
u15
u15
U15
u15
u15
U15
u15
u15
U15
u15
u15
U15
u15
u15
U15
u15
u15
U15
u15
u15
U15

Club
HHH
G&G
G&G
HHH
S&D
WOK
REI
REI
HHH
E&E
K&P
K&P
REI
REI
SLH
CRO
G&G
K&P
S&D
CRO
WOK
HHH
E&E
SLH
DMV
CRO
DMV
E&E
DMV
K&P
DMV
WOK
S&D
SLH

Time
13:38
14:03
14:28
14:29
14:36
14:53
14:56
15:14
15:37
15:46
15:59
16:01
16:21
16:26
16:28
16:29
16:30
16:30
16:31
16:39
16:42
17:03
17:04
17:08
17:09
17:09
17:10
17:58
18:25
18:47
19:21
20:30
22:31
33:20

# Num Name

Age

Club Time

Reportlab



RT
FITNESS

Surrey League Cross Country

2015-16 Ladies Div 1/2 Match 1: Roundshaw Common, 2015-10-10

Race: U15/U17 - U17 team results

# TEAM POINTS SCORERS TOP POINTS SCORERS

1 E&E A 48 4 4 8 13 23
2 HHH A 54 4 1 7 23 23
3 S&D A 54 4 9 10 12 23
4 K&P A 57 4 5 6 23 23
5 BELA 71 4 2 23 23 23
6 DMV A 72 4 3 23 23 23
7 SLHA 80 4 11 23 23 23
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Surrey League Cross Country

2015-16 Ladies Div 1/2 Match 1: Roundshaw Common, 2015-10-10

Num
1925
1007
1132
2265
2447
2446
1933
2264
2592
2596
1619
2593
2263

Name

Tatiana Cooke
Nicole Toft
Lowri Morris
Morgan Morrison
Rebecca Keddie
Isabella Busa
Maddie Shaw
Amaya Jones
Lily Chapman
Fiona Wilson
Georgia Holden
Amy Hancock

Emma Jardine

Race: U15/U17 - U17 individual positions

Age
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17

Club
HHH
BEL
DMV
E&E
K&P
K&P
HHH
E&E
S&D
S&D
SLH
S&D
E&E

Time
15:13
15:20
15:43
15:58
16:25
16:32
17:00
17:15
17:19
17:40
18:39
18:59
19:52

# Num Name

Age

Club Time
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TART = Surrey League Cross Country

About the Surrey Cross-Country League

Men'’s league secretary: Martin Duff
Ladies’ league secretary: Ron Gobey
Website contact details: info@surreyleague.org

START

League Sponsors THE RUNNING SPECIALIST

Established in 1998, Start Fitness has run up years of experience selling specialist fitness products at affordable prices. From running shoes to GPS watches we're
constantly striving to offer you the best value possible. While we promise never to be undersold, our overriding goal is to deliver the best service we can, both
in-store and online.

Founded by runners, and staffed almost entirely by fitness enthusiasts, Start Fitness prides itself on being different from your average sports retailer. Not only
do we offer peerless customer service and expert knowledge, we also boast long-standing ties with amateur and professional athletic associations up and down
the country, including the Northern Athletics League, the North Eastern Harrier League and the Metropolitan Cross Country League. We take pride in supporting
grassroots sport whenever we can and are proud to support a number of up and coming athletes.

powered b Report ReportLab

ReportLab is a small technology firm in Wimbledon (just around the corner from Belgrave Hall) creating software solutions. The founder and managing director,
Andy Robinson, is a member of Thames Hare & Hounds and Kingston & Poly.

We have developed this site in our spare time, using the same building blocks which go into our corporate solutions. We're doing this to support the sport and
also to showcase what we can build. If it looks like our capabilities would be useful in your day-job, please get in touch! Email enquiries@reportlab.com or
phone 020 8405 6420.

ReportLab's systems are used by the likes of Fidelity Investments, Wikipedia, Cisco System and HM Government to manage data and automate the generation
of millions of documents every month. To read more about the businesses we are already helping, see our case studies page.
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http://www.startfitness.co.uk/price-guarantee/

