

2015-16 Ladies Div 1/2 Match 1

Roundshaw Common

10 Oct 2015

Status: completed

U15/U17	2
All runners (U15/17).....	2
U15 team results.....	3
U15 individual positions	4
U17 team results.....	5
U17 individual positions	6
General information	7

2015-16 Ladies Div 1/2 Match 1: Roundshaw Common, 2015-10-10
Race: U15/U17 - All runners (U15/17)

#	Num	Name	Age	Club	Time	#	Num	Name	Age	Club	Time
1	1921	Lucy Olsen	U15	HHH	13:38						
2	1310	Claudia Lance Jones	U15	G&G	14:03						
3	1311	Olivia Mcdonald	U15	G&G	14:28						
4	1919	Clarissa Nicholls	U15	HHH	14:29						
5	2585	Dominique Corradi	U15	S&D	14:36						
6	1856	Katie Hopkins	U15	WOK	14:53						
7	1550	Madeleine Pullen	U15	REI	14:56						
8	1925	Tatiana Cooke	U17	HHH	15:13						
9	1548	Emelye Kenyon-Brown	U15	REI	15:14						
10	1007	Nicole Toft	U17	BEL	15:20						
11	1916	Jemima Hayward-Bhikha	U15	HHH	15:37						
12	1132	Lowri Morris	U17	DMV	15:43						
13	2259	Isobel Stockley	U15	E&E	15:46						
14	2265	Morgan Morrison	U17	E&E	15:58						
15	2464	Annabel Hobday	U15	K&P	15:59						
16	2443	Kathryn Bartle	U15	K&P	16:01						
17	1553	Pippa Wonders	U15	REI	16:21						
18	2447	Rebecca Keddie	U17	K&P	16:25						
19	1549	Abbie Owen	U15	REI	16:26						
20	1616	Jessica Goveia-Slatter	U15	SLH	16:28						
21	2108	Jessica Moore	U15	CRO	16:29						
22	1312	Aoife Russell-Moore	U15	G&G	16:30						
23	2444	Imogen Busa	U15	K&P	16:30						
24	2586	Emily Jagger	U15	S&D	16:31						
25	2446	Isabella Busa	U17	K&P	16:32						
26	2110	Saarah Nawaz	U15	CRO	16:39						
27	1855	Niamh Carey	U15	WOK	16:42						
28	1933	Maddie Shaw	U17	HHH	17:00						
29	1914	Sofia Di Carlo	U15	HHH	17:03						
30	2257	Lauren Flack	U15	E&E	17:04						
31	1615	Amelia Clark	U15	SLH	17:08						
32	1126	Maddy Phillips	U15	DMV	17:09						
33	2109	Megan Driver	U15	CRO	17:09						
34	1123	Tess Johnson	U15	DMV	17:10						
35	2264	Amaya Jones	U17	E&E	17:15						
36	2592	Lily Chapman	U17	S&D	17:19						
37	2596	Fiona Wilson	U17	S&D	17:40						
38	2258	Laura Howley	U15	E&E	17:58						
39	1127	Holly Schlaepfi	U15	DMV	18:25						
40	1619	Georgia Holden	U17	SLH	18:39						
41	2465	Eleanor Bartle	U15	K&P	18:47						
42	2593	Amy Hancock	U17	S&D	18:59						
43	1128	Leah Schlaepfi	U15	DMV	19:21						
44	2263	Emma Jardine	U17	E&E	19:52						
45	1854	Florence Baulk	U15	WOK	20:30						
46	2597	Jade McFarlane	U15	S&D	22:31						
47	1656	Veronika Yavricheva	U15	SLH	33:20						

2015-16 Ladies Div 1/2 Match 1: Roundshaw Common, 2015-10-10
Race: U15/U17 - U15 team results

#	TEAM	POINTS	SCORERS	TOP POINTS SCORERS			
1	HHH A	36	4	1	4	9	22
2	REI A	42	4	7	8	13	14
3	G&G A	66	4	2	3	17	44
4	K&P A	71	4	11	12	18	30
5	S&D A	101	4	5	19	33	44
6	WOK A	103	4	6	21	32	44
7	E&E A	105	4	10	23	28	44
8	CRO A	106	4	16	20	26	44
9	DMV A	112	4	25	27	29	31
10	SLH A	117	4	15	24	34	44

2015-16 Ladies Div 1/2 Match 1: Roundshaw Common, 2015-10-10
Race: U15/U17 - U15 individual positions

#	Num	Name	Age	Club	Time	#	Num	Name	Age	Club	Time
1	1921	Lucy Olsen	U15	HHH	13:38						
2	1310	Claudia Lance Jones	U15	G&G	14:03						
3	1311	Olivia Mcdonald	U15	G&G	14:28						
4	1919	Clarissa Nicholls	U15	HHH	14:29						
5	2585	Dominique Corradi	U15	S&D	14:36						
6	1856	Katie Hopkins	U15	WOK	14:53						
7	1550	Madeleine Pullen	U15	REI	14:56						
8	1548	Emelye Kenyon-Brown	U15	REI	15:14						
9	1916	Jemima Hayward-Bhikha	U15	HHH	15:37						
10	2259	Isobel Stockley	U15	E&E	15:46						
11	2464	Annabel Hobday	U15	K&P	15:59						
12	2443	Kathryn Bartle	U15	K&P	16:01						
13	1553	Pippa Wonders	U15	REI	16:21						
14	1549	Abbie Owen	U15	REI	16:26						
15	1616	Jessica Goveia-Slatte	U15	SLH	16:28						
16	2108	Jessica Moore	U15	CRO	16:29						
17	1312	Aoife Russell-Moore	U15	G&G	16:30						
18	2444	Imogen Busa	U15	K&P	16:30						
19	2586	Emily Jagger	U15	S&D	16:31						
20	2110	Saarah Nawaz	U15	CRO	16:39						
21	1855	Niamh Carey	U15	WOK	16:42						
22	1914	Sofia Di Carlo	U15	HHH	17:03						
23	2257	Lauren Flack	U15	E&E	17:04						
24	1615	Amelia Clark	U15	SLH	17:08						
25	1126	Maddy Phillips	U15	DMV	17:09						
26	2109	Megan Driver	U15	CRO	17:09						
27	1123	Tess Johnson	U15	DMV	17:10						
28	2258	Laura Howley	U15	E&E	17:58						
29	1127	Holly Schlaepfi	U15	DMV	18:25						
30	2465	Eleanor Bartle	U15	K&P	18:47						
31	1128	Leah Schlaepfi	U15	DMV	19:21						
32	1854	Florence Balk	U15	WOK	20:30						
33	2597	Jade McFarlane	U15	S&D	22:31						
34	1656	Veronika Yavricheva	U15	SLH	33:20						

2015-16 Ladies Div 1/2 Match 1: Roundshaw Common, 2015-10-10

Race: U15/U17 - U17 team results

#	TEAM	POINTS	SCORERS	TOP POINTS SCORERS			
1	E&E A	48	4	4	8	13	23
2	HHH A	54	4	1	7	23	23
3	S&D A	54	4	9	10	12	23
4	K&P A	57	4	5	6	23	23
5	BEL A	71	4	2	23	23	23
6	DMV A	72	4	3	23	23	23
7	SLH A	80	4	11	23	23	23

2015-16 Ladies Div 1/2 Match 1: Roundshaw Common, 2015-10-10**Race: U15/U17 - U17 individual positions**

#	Num	Name	Age	Club	Time	#	Num	Name	Age	Club	Time
1	1925	Tatiana Cooke	U17	HHH	15:13						
2	1007	Nicole Toft	U17	BEL	15:20						
3	1132	Lowri Morris	U17	DMV	15:43						
4	2265	Morgan Morrison	U17	E&E	15:58						
5	2447	Rebecca Keddie	U17	K&P	16:25						
6	2446	Isabella Busa	U17	K&P	16:32						
7	1933	Maddie Shaw	U17	HHH	17:00						
8	2264	Amaya Jones	U17	E&E	17:15						
9	2592	Lily Chapman	U17	S&D	17:19						
10	2596	Fiona Wilson	U17	S&D	17:40						
11	1619	Georgia Holden	U17	SLH	18:39						
12	2593	Amy Hancock	U17	S&D	18:59						
13	2263	Emma Jardine	U17	E&E	19:52						

About the Surrey Cross-Country League

Men's league secretary: Martin Duff

Ladies' league secretary: Ron Gobey

Website contact details: info@surreyleague.org



League Sponsors

Established in 1998, Start Fitness has run up years of experience selling specialist fitness products at affordable prices. From running shoes to GPS watches we're constantly striving to offer you the best value possible. While we promise never to be undersold, our overriding goal is to deliver the best service we can, both in-store and online.

Founded by runners, and staffed almost entirely by fitness enthusiasts, Start Fitness prides itself on being different from your average sports retailer. Not only do we offer peerless customer service and expert knowledge, we also boast long-standing ties with amateur and professional athletic associations up and down the country, including the Northern Athletics League, the North Eastern Harrier League and the Metropolitan Cross Country League. We take pride in supporting grassroots sport whenever we can and are proud to support a number of up and coming athletes.

Powered by ReportLab



ReportLab is a small technology firm in Wimbledon (just around the corner from Belgrave Hall) creating software solutions. The founder and managing director, Andy Robinson, is a member of Thames Hare & Hounds and Kingston & Poly.

We have developed this site in our spare time, using the same building blocks which go into our corporate solutions. We're doing this to support the sport and also to showcase what we can build. If it looks like our capabilities would be useful in your day-job, please get in touch! Email enquiries@reportlab.com or phone **020 8405 6420**.

ReportLab's systems are used by the likes of Fidelity Investments, Wikipedia, Cisco System and HM Government to manage data and automate the generation of millions of documents every month. To read more about the businesses we are already helping, see our case studies page.